1
High Speed Door Drives
MDF, MWF, CDO, STA & MTZ
Digital & Mechanical Limit Drives
Roller Shutter & Sectional Door Operators
2 3
MDF/ MWF Roller Door
Drives

177.8 mm 177 306
193.7 mm 164 283
219.1 mm 147 254
244.5 mm 133 230
273.0 mm 120 208
298.5 mm 111 192
323.9 mm 103 178
6 7
MDF/ MWF 20 150-220Nm
The MDF/MWF20 motors are equipped with mechanical or digital limits and a low-level haul chain to
be used in the event of a power failure.
MWF 20 Single PhaseMDF 20 Three Phase
Model Output
Speed Volts Torque Cycles Protection kW Bore-
Diameter
MDF20-15-12HD 12 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 150Nm 30 IP54 0.75 30mm
MDF20-18-24 HD 24 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 180Nm 30 IP54 0.75 30mm
MDF20-22-12KE 12 400 V/3~ 220Nm 20 IP54 0.75 30mm
MWF20-22-12KE 12 230 V/1~ 220Nm 5 IP54 0.6 30mm
1x Keyed Shaft
30mm Code: 29-1030
Mounting Foot

30mm Code: 29-1030
40mm Code: 29-1040
1x Plain Shaft
40mm Code: 29-1140
Mounting Foot
30mm Code: 29-3203
40mm Code: 29-3203
2x Flat Plate
30mm Code: 29-4230
40mm Code: 29-4240
2x Flange Bearing
30mm Code: 29-1422
40mm Code: 29-1424
Model Output Speed Volts Torque Cycles Protection kW Bore-
Diameter
MDF30-27-12HD 12 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 270Nm 30 IP54 0.75 40mm
MDF30-30-12KE 12 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 300Nm 20 IP54 0.85 30mm
MDF30-24KE 24 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 400Nm 20 IP54 1.7 40mm
MDF30-24HD 24 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 400Nm 30 IP54 1.8 40mm
MDF30-42-12KE 12 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 420Nm 20 IP54 1.1 40mm
MDF30-42-12HD 12 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 420Nm 30 IP54 1.1 40mm
MDF30-50-12KE 12 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 500Nm 20 IP54 1.1 40mm
MDF30-65-10KE 10 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 650Nm 20 IP54 1.2 40mm
MWF30-38-12KE 12 230 V/1~ 380Nm 5 IP54 1.2 40mm
*Consult for Inverter Options
*Consult for Inverter Options
 Kit Components  Kit Components

1x Keyed Shaft
50mm Code: 29-5070
1x Plain Shaft
50mm Code: 29-5150
Mounting Foot
50mm Code: 29-3205
2x Flat Plate
500 x 500: 29-4250
Return Plates and Various
Disks Available (All Models)
2x Flange Bearing
50mm Code: 29-1426
Model Output
Speed Volts Torque Cycles Protection kW Bore-
Diameter
MDF50-75-10KE 10 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 750Nm 20 IP54 1.4 50mm
MDF50-75-10HD 10 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 750Nm 30 IP54 1.4 50mm
MDF50-75-24HD 24 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 750Nm 30 IP54 3.0 50mm
 Kit Components
The MDF60 motors are equipped with mechanical or digital limits and a handcrank overide to be used
in the event of a power failure.
MDF 60 1000-1400Nm
MDF 60 Three Phase
1x Keyed Shaft
50mm Code: 29-6050
1x Plain Shaft
50mm Code: 29-5150
Mounting Foot
50mm Code: 29-3205
2x Flat Plate
500 x 500: 29-4250
2x Flange Bearing
50mm Code: 29-1426
 Kit Components
Model Output
Speed Volts Torque Cycles Protection kW Bore-
Diameter
MDF60-100-9KE 9 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 1000Nm 20 IP54 1.5 50mm
MDF60-100-9HD 9 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 1000Nm 30 IP54 1.5 50mm
MDF60-100-17HD 17 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 1000Nm 30 IP54 3.0 50mm
MDF60-100-24-HD 24 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 1000Nm 30 IP54 4.0 50mm
MDF60-140-9HD 9 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 1000Nm 30 IP54 2.0 50mm
*Consult for Inverter Options
*Consult for Inverter Options
Return Plates and Various
Disks Available (All Models)
10 11
The MDF70KU motors are equipped with mechanical or digital limits and a handcrank overide to be
used in the event of a power failure.
MDF 70 1250-2000Nm
MDF 70 Three Phase
1x Keyed Shaft
55mm Code: 29-6755
1x Plain Shaft
55mm Code: 29-1155
Mounting Foot
55mm Code: 29-3206
2x Flange Bearing
55mm Code: 29-1427
Model Output
Speed Volts Torque Cycles Protection kW Bore-
Diameter
MDF70-125-24HD 24 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 1250Nm 30 IP54 4 55mm
MDF70-165-8HD 8 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 1650Nm 30 IP54 2.2 55mm
MDF70-165-24HD 24 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 1650Nm 30 IP54 5.5 55mm
MDF70-200-8HD 8 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 2000Nm 30 IP54 2.5 55mm
24rpm Direct Online 24 400 V/3~; 230 V/3~ 1250Nm 20 IP54 2.5 55mm
2x Flat Plate
500 x 500: 29-4255